
Bowl

Quesadilla w/ 3 Cheeses (American, Cheddar & Mozzarella)

** Filet Mignon (5 oz.) Sandwich w/ Fried Onions

w/ Cheese

w/ Chip Steak or Chicken

$2.50

$3

$5.25

$5.75

$6

$6.50

$6

1/2 Sandwich w/ Soup - Cup

Bowl

Homemade Soups - Cup

LUNCH & DINNER

Garden Steak Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

$8

$5

$5.50

$5

$5.50

$3

$3.50

$4.50

$3.75

$4.25

$3

$3.50

$1.50

$2

Steak Sandwich w/ Sauce & Fried Onions

w/ Cheese

Wraps w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cheese

Choice of One: Grilled Chicken - Ham - Turkey Chip Steak - Chicken Fingers - Salad of the Day

Sandwiches (includes chips & pickles

** Hamburger

w/ Cheese

** California Hamburger w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

** Cheeseburger

w/ Bacon

w/ Cheese

Hot Dog

BBQ

w/ Cheese



Hot Dog w/ BBQ

Chicken Fingers w/ Your Choice of Dip

** Grilled Chicken w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

$2.75

$3.25

$2

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4

$5.50

$4.50

$6.50

$6.50

$2

$6

$6

$5.50

$5.50

$4.25

w/ BBQ & Cheese

Hot Dog w/ Sauerkraut

Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Dip

BLT w/ Mayo

w/ Meat

Deviled Crab Cake Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Dip

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Turkey Melt w/ Bacon & Cheese

Pizza - 1 Slice

Piccadilly (Triple Decker Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)

Club Sandwich w/ Cheese & Mayo (Roast Beef, Turkey or Ham)

Salad of the Day Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo

Rachael Sandwich (After 11:30 a.m.)

Tuna Melt

Reuben Sandwich (After 11:30 a.m.)

Dips: Cocktail Sauce - Honey Mustard - BBQ Sauce - Ranch - Tartar Sauce

Salads

Tossed Salad - Small

** w/ Chip Steak & Cheese

** w/ Grilled Chicken

Large

Salad Plate w/ Salad of the Day

$2.25

$3

$4.25

$4.50

$5.00

Dressings: Bleu Cheese - Ranch - French - Golden Italian - Thousand Island - Oil & Vinegar - Fat Free
Ranch - House



Deviled Crab Cakes & Dip - 1 Piece

Open Faced Hot Roast Beef Sandwich

Roast Turkey Dinner

w/ Cheese

Open Faced Hot Roast Turkey Sandwich

$6.50

$5.50

$6.50

$9

$6.50

$6.50

2 Pieces

** Filet Mignon (5 oz.)

Breaded Shrimp Basket w/ Dip

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Honey Dipped Chicken (3 Pieces)

Chicken Finger Basket & Dip

Hot Roast Beef Dinner

$1.75

$2.50

$2.50

French Fries

Dinners (Made to Order)

Dinners include your choice of 2: Mashed, Filling, Fries, Small Salad, Applesauce, Coleslaw, Creamed
Cucumbers, Sweet & Sour Cucumbers, Pickled Beets, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Stewed Tomatoes, or
Vegetable of the Day

w/ Gravy

A la Mode

w/ Whipped Cream

Rice Pudding

$2.50

$4

$1.50

$2.50

$2

$2.50

$2

$4

$4.50

$6.50

$7

Cake - Slice

Assorted Muffins

Pies - Slice

2 Dips

Ice Cream - 1 Dip

Desserts

Belgian Waffle w/ Ice Cream, Strawberries & Whipped Cream

Sundae (Chocolate or Strawberry)

Belgian Waffle w/ Ice Cream



w/ Honey

Tea - Regular, Decaf, or Green

16 oz.

$1.50

$2

$1

$1.50

$2

$1

$1.50

$1

$1.50

$1.50

$2

$2.50

$1.50

$2

$2

$2

$1.75

Coffee - Regular or Decaf (Take Out) 8 oz.

12 oz.

Coffee - Regular or Decaf (1 refill)

Hot Chocolate

w/ Honey

Drinks

w/ Whipped Cream

Juices (orange, tomato, grapefruit, apple, cranberry) - 8 oz.

16 oz.

Milk (white, skim or chocolate) - 8 oz.

12 oz.

16 oz.

12 oz.

Soda or Iced Tea (1 refill)

Bottled Drinks

Visit us at whitebirchgolfcourse.com


