LUNCH & DINNER

Homemade Soups - Cup	\$2.50
Bowl	····· \$3
1/2 Sandwich w/ Soup - Cup	\$5.25
Bowl	······ \$5.75
Quesadilla w/ 3 Cheeses (American, Cheddar & Mozzarella)	\$6
w/ Chip Steak or Chicken	\$6.50
Wraps w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cheese	\$6
Choice of One: Grilled Chicken - Ham - Turkey Chip Steak - Chicken Fingers - Salad of the Day	
Sandwiches (includes chips & pickles	
** Filet Mignon (5 oz.) Sandwich w/ Fried Onions	\$8
Steak Sandwich w/ Sauce & Fried Onions	
w/ Cheese	····· \$5.50
Garden Steak Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$5
w/ Cheese	\$5.50
** Hamburger	\$3
** Cheeseburger	\$3.50
w/ Bacon	······ \$4.50
** California Hamburger w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$3.75
w/ Cheese	\$4.25
BBQ	
w/ Cheese	····· \$3.50
Hot Dog	
4.01	



Hot Dog w/ BBQ	\$2.75
w/ BBQ & Cheese	\$3.25
Hot Dog w/ Sauerkraut	\$2
** Grilled Chicken w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$4.50
Chicken Fingers w/ Your Choice of Dip	\$5.50
Fish Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Dip	\$4.50
Deviled Crab Cake Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Dip	\$5.50
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$4
w/ Meat	\$5.50
BLT w/ Mayo	\$4.50
Piccadilly (Triple Decker Grilled Cheese w/ Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)	\$6.50
Club Sandwich w/ Cheese & Mayo (Roast Beef, Turkey or Ham)	\$6.50
Pizza - 1 Slice	\$2
Turkey Melt w/ Bacon & Cheese	\$6
Tuna Melt	\$6
Reuben Sandwich (After 11:30 a.m.)	\$5.50
Rachael Sandwich (After 11:30 a.m.)	\$5.50
Salad of the Day Sandwich w/ Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$4.25
Dips: Cocktail Sauce - Honey Mustard - BBQ Sauce - Ranch - Tartar Sauce	
Salads	
Tossed Salad - Small	\$2.25
Large	
Salad Plate w/ Salad of the Day	\$4.25
** w/ Grilled Chicken	
** w/ Chip Steak & Cheese	

Dressings: Bleu Cheese - Ranch - French - Golden Italian - Thousand Island - Oil & Vinegar - Fat Free Ranch - House



Dinners (Made to Order)

Dinners include your choice of 2: Mashed, Filling, Fries, Small Salad, Applesauce, Coleslaw, Creamed Cucumbers, Sweet & Sour Cucumbers, Pickled Beets, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Stewed Tomatoes, or Vegetable of the Day

Breaded Shrimp Basket w/ Dip	\$6.50
Deviled Crab Cakes & Dip - 1 Piece	\$5.50
2 Pieces	\$6.50
** Filet Mignon (5 oz.)	\$9
Open Faced Hot Roast Beef Sandwich	\$6.50
Open Faced Hot Roast Turkey Sandwich	\$6.50
Hot Roast Beef Dinner	\$6.50
Roast Turkey Dinner	\$6.50
Honey Dipped Chicken (3 Pieces)	\$6.50
Chicken Finger Basket & Dip	\$6.50
French Fries	\$1.75
w/ Cheese	\$2.50
w/ Gravy	\$2.50
Desserts	
Pies - Slice	\$2.50
A la Mode	\$4
Cake - Slice	\$1.50
Assorted Muffins	\$2.50
Rice Pudding	\$2
w/ Whipped Cream	
Ice Cream - 1 Dip	\$2
2 Dips	\$4
Sundae (Chocolate or Strawberry)	\$4.50
Belgian Waffle w/ Ice Cream	\$6.50
Belgian Waffle w/ Ice Cream, Strawberries & Whipped Cream	\$7



Drinks

Coffee - Regular or Decaf (1 refill)	\$1.50
w/ Honey	\$2
Coffee - Regular or Decaf (Take Out) 8 oz.	\$1
12 oz	\$1.50
16 oz.	\$2
Tea - Regular, Decaf, or Green	\$1
w/ Honey	\$1.50
Hot Chocolate	\$1
w/ Whipped Cream	\$1.50
Milk (white, skim or chocolate) - 8 oz.	\$1.50
12 oz	\$2
16 oz.	\$2.50
Juices (orange, tomato, grapefruit, apple, cranberry) - 8 oz.	\$1.50
12 oz	
16 oz.	\$2
Soda or Iced Tea (1 refill)	\$2
Bottled Drinks	\$1.75